
2023 Hank Nuñez Memorial Tustin Soccer Festival

Staff Organization Chart

Tournament Director

Name: John Owens

Phone: 714-310-0667

Email: tsf@tustinayso.org

Safety Director Treasurer Assistant Tournament Director

Name: David Walthall Name: Rick Barker Name: Jillian Owens

Phone: 650-678-1885 Phone: 714-731-3656 Phone: 714-310-0634

Email: safety@tustinayso.org Email: treasurer@tustinayso.org Email: jillian@tustinayso.org

Referee Administrator Facilities Director Competition Director

Name: Mike Debar Name: George Annen Name: John Owens

Phone: 949-292-6155 Phone: 949-554-7632 Phone: 714-310-0667

Email: rra@tustinayso.org Email: fields@tustinayso.org Email: tsf@tustinayso.org

Registrar Volunteer Coordinator Coach Administrator

Name: Teena Alihassan Name: Mike DeBar (Referees) Name: Garrett Harvey

Phone: 714-865-0730 Phone: 714-878-0171 Phone: (714) 225-9720

Email: registrar@tustinayso.org Email: miked@tustinayso.org Email: rca@tustinayso.org

Events Coordinator Sponsor Coordinator Publicity Director

Name: TBD Name: TBD Name: TBD

Phone: Phone: Phone:

Email: Email: marketing@tustinayso.org Email: marketing@tustinayso.org

Concessions Director Vendor Coordinator Awards & Souvenirs Coordinator

Name: N/A Name: N/A Name: TBD

Phone: Phone: Phone:

Email: tsf@tustinayso.org Email: tsf@tustinayso.org Email: tsf@tustinayso.org

Secretary Purchasing Director Webmaster

Name: TBD Name: Quan Pham Name: Flavio Salgueiro

Phone: Phone: 714-543-2146 Phone: 949-292-6155

Email: Email: quan@tustinayso.org Email: flavio@tustinayso.org

Parking/Traffic Control Coordinator Games Scheduler Scorekeeper/Statistician

Name: TBD Name: George Annen Name: George Annen

Phone: Phone: (949) 554-7632 Phone: (949) 554-7632

Email: Email: scheduler@tustinayso.org Email: scheduler@tustinayso.org
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